Position

Coach, Finance & Acquisition
Services

Human Resources Manager

Accounting & Financial Analyst
I

Accounting Technical Specialist

Organizational Performance
Manager

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Organizational Performance
Coordinator Il

Purchasing Agent

Accounting Technical Specialist
Accounting & Financial Analyst

Manager, Business
Services/Chief Financial Officer
Storekeeper 2

Storekeeper 1

Buyer 1

Administrative Specialist 2 - Bs

Administrative Specialist 2 - Bs

Accounting Technician 2

Other Positions Held Special District

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Department

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$189,313

$166,781

$145,556

$142,647

$141,332

$138,044

$132,714

$125,228

$123,938

$123,464

$121,084

$117,565

$113,635

$100,735

$99,693

$97,978

$87,060

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,664

$55,723

$32,048

$21,473

$39,477

$43,972

$25,423

$46,202

$42,418

$13,567

$16,839

$34,048

$36,678

$50,948

$11,570

$18,188

$34,203



