Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coach, Finance & Acquisition Services		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$189,313	\$41,664
Human Resources Manager		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$166,781	\$55,723
Accounting & Financial Analyst II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$145,556	\$32,048
Accounting Technical Specialist		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$142,647	\$21,473
Organizational Performance Manager		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$141,332	\$39,477
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$138,044	\$43,972
Organizational Performance Coordinator II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$132,714	\$25,423
Purchasing Agent		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$125,228	\$46,202
Accounting Technical Specialist		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$123,938	\$42,418
Accounting & Financial Analyst II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$123,464	\$13,567
Manager, Business Services/Chief Financial Officer		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$121,084	\$16,839
Storekeeper 2		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$117,565	\$34,048
Storekeeper 1		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$113,635	\$36,678
Buyer 1		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$100,735	\$50,948
Administrative Specialist 2 - Bs		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$99,693	\$11,570
Administrative Specialist 2 - Bs		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$97,978	\$18,188
Accounting Technician 2		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$87,060	\$34,203